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1985-1986 CC HEALTH FUND 
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The Uniform Shoppe 
B. Dalton Booksellers 

Scott Rice 

Histacount 

Curtin Matheson 
Whole Person Assoc. 
Hewlett Packard 

Overnite Color 
Inmac 

Fields, Downs, Randolph 
Boren Zink Safety 
Wyeth 
Ortho Pharmaceutical 
Vestal Laboratories 
Purepac Pharmaceutical 

Lewis Publishers Inc. 
Ridley Sound 
American Scientific 
Scott Rice 
Anixter-Tulsa 
Tayloe Paper Co. 
Fields ,Downs-Randolph 
Bill Jarrett Co. 

Annette Warren 
Okla. Nat'l Gas Co. 
Exec.Courier Serv. 
Public Service Co. 
Southwestern Bell 
AT&T Information 
Admiral. Square 
Cintas Corp. 
Raco Enterprises 
Texaco Refining & Mkt. 
McCaw Communications 

Family Medicine Ctr.. 
Kaywin Coggins,M.D. 
Mary E. Gasal,M.D. 
ORU-Family Practice 
SW Bell Yellow Pages 
Vera Nolan 
Diane Potts 

The Jimmie Jones 

Lawana E. Davis 
Jeff Leland 

David E. Harris 

Tracy L. Clark ; 
Chemical Abstracts Serv. 
Janice Cox 
Tulsa County Admin. 
Jeanne H. Montgomery 
Jeff Leland 
Karma L. Jones 

Teresa Keuchel 
Mini Storage 
Okla. Osteo.Hosp. 
Spaulding Comm. Inc. 
U.S. Postmaster 

1985-1986 PARK FUND 

600474 
602161 
602491 
602499 
602506 
602584 
602988 
603020 | 
603027 
603507 
603508 
603509 
603518 

McMichael Concrete Co. 
Combined Technology 
Golden Eagle Distr. 
Brown Mechanical Serv. 

Cintas Corporation 
M & M Lumber Company 
M & M Lumber Company 
Thompson Diesel 
Frank Paxton Lumber 
Hodges Meats 

Arnold's Produce 
Mid-Central/Sysco 
Guaranty Exterminating 

1984-1985 CC LIBRARY FUND © 

3200 
3201 
3202 

3203 

Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 

Name Tags 

Misc.Books 

Index cards & misc. 

Misc.Supplies 
Misc.Lab supplies 
The. Stress Kit 
Serv. Cont. 

8 x 10 prints 
Cover for Spinwriter 
Misc.Supplies 
Wind Screen for meter 
Lo-Ovral- St.Contract 
Micronor, ortho novum 
Antibacterial soap 
Tetracycline 
Ref. Books 
Install speakers 
Misc. Supplies 
Misc. Supplies 
Cable 2500! rolls 
901lb.card stock 
2 desk organizer 
276 lbs.tower treatment 
In-Serv.Training 
Service Main Center 
Serv. for wk.10/1/85 
Jenks Center 

Owasso Center Dir.Adv. 
Owasso Center 

Elec.for MCH Center 
Uniforms 

Car washes for Sept. 
Gas charges for Sept. 
Equipment Rental 
Vasectomies for Sept. 
Cons.Clinic 
Cons.Clin.9/30-10/9/85 
Medical Chief-Sept. & Oct. 
Directory Adv.-Oct. 
Janitorial Serv. 
8/30 - 10/4 Travel 
Demurrage of 3 cylinders 
Pro.Serv. 10/9/85 
Pro.Serv. 10/8-10/11/85 
Pro.SsServ. for 10/11 
Pro.Serv. for 10/10 
Gas Chromatography 
Pro.Serv. 10/9-10/15/85 
Sept. 85 Charges 
Sept. & Oct. travel 
Pro.Serv. 10/15 
Pro.Serv. 10/15 
Mileage 
Oct. Rent, for Unit #168 
Sept.lab charges 
Phone System for Guid 

Postage for bulk rates 

Concrete 

Conduit & parts 
Beer 

Refrigeration Equip. 

Uniform Rental 

Douglas Fir 
Redwood & siding 
Injection Pump 
Birch Hardwood 
Pattyburger meats 

Produce 
Food supplies 
June Serv.Chandler Pool House 

Books 

Books 

Books 
Books 

61.65 
98.91 

109.90 
410.09 
20.10 
32.45 

969.00 
45.00 

386.91 
64.56 
16.00 

3,150.00 
1,505.28 

115.80 
66.98 
32.45 

178.20 
19.20 
28.33 
93.50 
85.65 

134.56 
347.76 
90.65 

137.28 
14.46 
96.09 
49.34 
13.25 

1,429.09 
77.20 
7.25 

24.72 
192.50 
750.00 
120.00 
180.00 
500.00 
464.25 
586.00 

9.43 
11.25 
85.00 
80.00 
40.00 
70.00 

110.00 
394.38 

2,012.65 
15.58 
40.00 
40.00 
36.08 
30.00 

855.65 
4,953.00 
1,500.00 

1,237.00 
723.00 
50.20 

458.98 
89.30 

328.85 
419.70 
535.85 
394.24 
127.22 
37.38 

119.89 
5.00 

23.18 
119.27 
336.27 
799.32 


